
TYNCUP 2015   4.4.2015

U9

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

7 Mikulička  Antonín SKJ Týn 17 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 0 -2 2 2

2 Kubík Lukáš SKJ Týn 23,3 7 5 7 19 10 10 0 2 20 -1 1 1

1 0
m pořadí 20 kg bod 0 0 0

1. Kubík Lukáš SKJ Týn 2 1 1 0

2. Mikulička  Antonín SKJ Týn 0,5

U9

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

1 Braťka Oliver JUDO 1990 Strakonice 45,3 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 0 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 2

2 Machula  Roman SKJ Týn 48 3 3 7 13 1 10 0 2 11 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 1

1 0
m pořadí 48 kg bod 0 0 0 0 0

1. Machula  Roman SKJ Týn 2 0 0 1 0 0

2. Braťka Oliver JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5
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TYNCUP 2015   4.4.2015

U9

R
A

N

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

V
Í

1 Mikulička Frant. SKJ Týn 20,5 7 7 7 21 0 0 0 0 3 3

2 Harvalík Vojtěch TJ Tatran Prachatice 22,3 5 10 10 25 1 1 2 2 1 1

3 Jašek Viktor Sokol Tábor 22,7 3 10 7 20 10 0 1 10 1 2

1 0
m pořadí 23 kg bod 0 0 0 0

1. Harvalík Vojtěch TJ Tatran Prachatice 3 0 0 1 1

2. Jašek Viktor Sokol Tábor 1,5 0 0 1 0

3. Mikulička Frant. SKJ Týn 0,5

U9

R
A

N

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

V
Í

1 Šiffner Jakub TJ Tatran Prachatice 23,2 7 10 10 27 10 10 2 20 1 1

2 Veverka Jakub SKJ Týn 23,4 5 5 5 15 0 0 0 0 3 3

3 Dupal   Lukáš SKJ Týn 23,9 3 7 5 15 0 1 1 1 2 2

1 0
m pořadí 24 kg bod 0 0 0 0

1. Šiffner Jakub TJ Tatran Prachatice 3 0 0 0 0

2. Dupal   Lukáš SKJ Týn 1,5 0 0 0 1

3. Veverka Jakub SKJ Týn 0,5

U9

R
A

N

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

V
Í

1 Strnad Jáchym Sokol Tábor 25,8 7 7 7 21 0 7 1 7 3 3

2 Kohoutová Johanna SKJ Týn 28,3 7 5 5 17 10 0 1 10 1 2

3 Chaluš Tomáš Sokol Tábor 28,8 7 10 7 24 0 10 1 10 1 1

1 0
m pořadí 28,5 bod 0 0 0 1

1. Chaluš Tomáš Sokol Tábor 3 0 0 0 0

2. Kohoutová Johanna SKJ Týn 1,5 0 0 0 0

3. Strnad Jáchym Sokol Tábor 0,5

U9

R
A

N

jméno klub váha
Sasae 

curi k. a. 
O goši

O soto 

g.
1 2 3

V
Í

1 Kadečková Simona JUDO 1990 Strakonice 29,5 7 7 10 24 0 0 0 0 3 3

2 Buliga   Matyáš SKJ Týn 29,5 7 5 5 17 10 0 1 10 2 2

3 Melka Simon SKJ Týn 32,9 3 5 5 13 10 1 2 11 1 1

1 0
m pořadí 32 kg bod 0 0 0 0

1. Melka Simon SKJ Týn 3 0 0 0 0

2. Buliga   Matyáš SKJ Týn 1,5 0 0 0 1

3. Kadečková Simona JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5
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TYNCUP 2015   4.4.2015

U11

jméno klub váha ####### ####### ###### 1 2 3

7 Weber Šimon Judo-club Domažlice 23,1 0 10 1 0 1 11 -1 1 1

2 Řehoř Bořivoj JUDO 1990 Strakonice 23,3 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1,5 2 2

1 0
m pořadí 24 kg bod 0 1 0

1. Weber Šimon Judo-club Domažlice 2 1 0 0

2. Řehoř Bořivoj JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5
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U11

R
A

N

jméno klub váha ####### ####### ####### 1 2 3

V
Í

1 Nevšímal Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 26,4 5 1 2 6 1 1

2 Bubeníková Anna Judo AC Čimelice 26,9 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

3 Dejmková Lucie TJ Tatran Prachatice 27,2 0 0 10 1 10 1 2

1 0
m pořadí 27 kg bod 0 0 1 1

1. Nevšímal Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 3 0 0 0 0

2. Dejmková Lucie TJ Tatran Prachatice 1,5 0 0 0 0

3. Bubeníková Anna Judo AC Čimelice 0,5
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U11

jméno klub váha ###### ###### ###### 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Procházka   Matyáš SKJ Týn 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

2 Jakeš David Sokol Tábor 28,7 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 10 3 3

3 Kopecký Matěj TJ Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav 28,8 0 0 0 10 10 10 3 30 1 1

4 Tomášek Michal TJ Tatran Prachatice 29,1 0 0 0 0 10 10 2 20 2 2

1 0

m pořadí klub bod 0 0 0 0 0

1. Kopecký Matěj TJ Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav
4,0 0 0 0 0 0

2. Tomášek Michal TJ Tatran Prachatice 2,5 0 0 0 0 0

3. Jakeš David Sokol Tábor 1,5 0 0 0 0 0

4. Procházka   Matyáš SKJ Týn 0,5

 

U11

jméno klub váha ###### ###### ###### 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Bartuška Jakub H. SKJ Týn 31,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

2 Špejtek Filip T.J. Sokol Jihlava 32 20 10 0 10 2 20 2 2

3 Stoklasa Marek SKJ Týn 33 0 0 10 0 1 10 3 3

4 Mittmaser UJZ Mühlviertel 33,6 0 10 1 10 3 21 1 1

1 0

m pořadí klub bod 0 0 0 0 0

1. Mittmaser UJZ Mühlviertel 4,0 0 0 0 0 0

2. Špejtek Filip T.J. Sokol Jihlava 2,5 0 0 0 0 0

3. Stoklasa Marek SKJ Týn 1,5 0 0 0 1 0

4. Bartuška Jakub H. SKJ Týn 0,5

U11

jméno klub váha ###### ###### ###### 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Novák Václav Sokol Tábor 36,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 Provazník Timon T.J. Sokol Jihlava 36,26 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 Karniš Nicolas SKJ Týn 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Suchan Vít SKJ Týn 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
1 0

m pořadí klub bod 0 0 0 0 0

1. 0 0 4,0 0 0 0 0 0

2. 0 0 2,5 0 0 0 0 0

3. 0 0 1,5 0 0 0 0 0

4. 0 0 0,5
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U11 30kg 1 0

R
A

N
K

jméno klub váha 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

V
ÍT

Ě
Z

1 Štaiger Zdeněk T.J. Sokol Jihlava 29,2 0 10 10 10 3 30 2 2

2 Traxler Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 29,2 10 10 10 10 4 40 1 1

3 Říhová   Barbora SKJ Týn 29,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

4 Vinický Vítek JK Bobři Sušice 29,7 10 10 0 0 2 20 3 3

5 Vaněk Tadeáš Sokol Tábor 29,7 0 0 10 0 1 10 4 4

m pořadí 30kg bod 0 0 0 0

1 Traxler Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 4 0 0 NEPRAVDA 0

2 Štaiger Zdeněk T.J. Sokol Jihlava 2,5 0 0 0 0

3 Vinický Vítek JK Bobři Sušice 1,5 0 0 0 0

4 Vaněk Tadeáš Sokol Tábor 0,5 0 0 0 0

5 Říhová   Barbora SKJ Týn -0,75

U11 31 kg 1 0

R
A

N
K

jméno klub váha 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

V
ÍT

Ě
Z

1 Šimánková Sabina SKJ Týn 30 0 10 10 10 3 30 2 2

2 Zvěřina Jakub Judoclub Plzeň 30,7 10 10 10 10 4 40 1 1

3 Pokorný Josef Sokol Tábor 30,7 10 0 0 10 2 20 3 3

4 Krampl Jan SKP PÍSEK 30,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

5 Novák Miroslav SKJ Týn 31,1 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 4

m pořadí 31 kg bod 0 0 0 0

1 Zvěřina Jakub Judoclub Plzeň 4 0 0 NEPRAVDA 0

2 Šimánková Sabina SKJ Týn 2,5 0 0 0 0

3 Pokorný Josef Sokol Tábor 1,5 0 0 0 0

4 Novák Miroslav SKJ Týn 0,5 0 1 0 0

5 Krampl Jan SKP PÍSEK 0

U11 35,5 kg 1 0

R
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N
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jméno klub váha 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

V
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Ě
Z

1 Duba Adam T.J. Sokol Jihlava 34 10 10 10 10 4 40 1 1

2 Melišková Magdaléna JK Bobři Sušice 34,2 0 0 10 10 1 20 3 2

3 Bauernöpl František SK Kaplice 35,3 0 10 0 1 2 11 3 4

4 Karbaš Jan SK Judo Jihlava 35,7 10 10 0 0 2 20 2 3

5 Michálek Daniel JUDO 1990 Strakonice 35,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

m pořadí 35,5 kg bod 0 0 0 0

1 Duba Adam T.J. Sokol Jihlava 4 0 0 NEPRAVDA 0

2 Melišková Magdaléna JK Bobři Sušice 2,5 0 0 0 1

3 Karbaš Jan SK Judo Jihlava 1,5 0 0 0 0

4 Bauernöpl František SK Kaplice 0,5 0 0 0 0

5 Michálek Daniel JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0
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U11 44 kg 1 0

R
A

N
K

jméno klub váha 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

V
ÍT

Ě
Z

1 Boček Jaromír SKJ Týn 42,5 7 10 0 5 3 22 2 2  

2 Biebl Jakub SK Kaplice 43,2 0 0 5 10 2 15 3 3

3 Pröll Ronald UJZ Mühlviertel 43,3 10 10 5 10 4 35 1 1

4 Habermann Matyáš Kodokan Judo Sokol Telč 43,9 0 10 0 0 1 10 4 4

5 Koudelka Marek SKJ Týn 46,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5  

m pořadí 44 kg bod 1 0 0 1

1 Pröll Ronald UJZ Mühlviertel 4 0 0 1 0

2 Boček Jaromír SKJ Týn 2,5 0 0 1 0

3 Biebl Jakub SK Kaplice 1,5 0 0 0 0

4 Habermann Matyáš Kodokan Judo Sokol Telč 0,5 0 0 0 0

5 Koudelka Marek SKJ Týn 
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medaile
KAT kg počet 

záv.

pořadí příjmení jméno klub BODY

1. Kubík Lukáš SKJ Týn 2

2. Mikulička  Antonín SKJ Týn 0,5

1. Machula  Roman SKJ Týn 2

2. Braťka Oliver JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5

1. Weber Šimon Judo-club Domažlice 2

2. Řehoř Bořivoj JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5

1. Harvalík Vojtěch TJ Tatran Prachatice 3

2. Jašek Viktor Sokol Tábor 1,5

3. Mikulička Frant. SKJ Týn 0,5

1. Šiffner Jakub TJ Tatran Prachatice 3

2. Dupal   Lukáš SKJ Týn 1,5

3. Veverka Jakub SKJ Týn 0,5

1. Chaluš Tomáš Sokol Tábor 3

2. Kohoutová Johanna SKJ Týn 1,5

3. Strnad Jáchym Sokol Tábor 0,5

1. Melka Simon SKJ Týn 3

2. Buliga   Matyáš SKJ Týn 1,5

3. Kadečková Simona JUDO 1990 Strakonice 0,5

1. Nevšímal Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 3

2. Dejmková Lucie TJ Tatran Prachatice 1,5

3. Bubeníková Anna Judo AC Čimelice 0,5

1. Kopecký Matěj TJ Auto Škoda Mladá Boleslav4

2. Tomášek Michal TJ Tatran Prachatice 2,5

3. Jakeš David Sokol Tábor 1,5

4. Procházka   Matyáš SKJ Týn 0,5

1. Mittmaser UJZ Mühlviertel 4

2. Špejtek Filip T.J. Sokol Jihlava 2,5

3. Stoklasa Marek SKJ Týn 1,5

4. Bartuška Jakub H. SKJ Týn 0,5

1 Traxler Šimon TJ Tatran Prachatice 4

2 Štaiger Zdeněk T.J. Sokol Jihlava 2,5

3 Vinický Vítek JK Bobři Sušice 1,5

4 Vaněk Tadeáš Sokol Tábor 0,5

1 Zvěřina Jakub Judoclub Plzeň 4

2 Šimánková Sabina SKJ Týn 2,5

3 Pokorný Josef Sokol Tábor 1,5

4 Novák Miroslav SKJ Týn 0,5

1 Duba Adam T.J. Sokol Jihlava 4

2 Melišková Magdaléna JK Bobři Sušice 2,5

3 Karbaš Jan SK Judo Jihlava 1,5

4 Bauernöpl František SK Kaplice 0,5

1 Pröll Ronald UJZ Mühlviertel 4

2 Boček Jaromír SKJ Týn 2,5

3 Biebl Jakub SK Kaplice 1,5

4 Habermann Matyáš Kodokan Judo Sokol Telč 0,5

5U11 44 kg
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